
# Event Name Street Address Date Day Time Frame
1 Charlotte SHOUT (Near Well Fargo Plaza) 300 S Tryon St, Charlotte 4/1/2024 Monday 4pm to 8pm
2 Charlotte SHOUT (Near Well Fargo Plaza) 300 S Tryon St, Charlotte 4/2/2024 Tuesday 4pm to 8pm
3 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 4/3/2024 Wednesday 11:30am to 1:30pm
4 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 4/4/2024 Thursday 11:30am to 1:30pm
5 Mooresville Intermediate School 1438 Coddle Creek Rd Mooresville, NC 4/5/2024 Friday 10:30am to 1pm
6 Cabarrus Brewing 329 McGill Ave NW Concord, NC 4/5/2024 Friday 5pm to 9pm 
7 Resident Culture 2101 Central Ave Charlotte, NC 4/5/2024 Friday 5pm to 9pm 
8 Huntersville Food & Brews (Veterans park) 201 Huntersville-Concord, Hunterville NC 4/6/2024 Saturday 11am to 7pm 
9 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 4/7/2024 Monday 11:30am to 1:30pm

10 Berewick Resident Event 6625 Berewick Commons Pkwy, Charlotte, NC 4/9/2024 Tuesday 5pm to 8pm 
11 Inolex Corporation 12345 Steele Creek Rd Charlotte, NC 4/10/2024 Wednesday 11:45am to 12:45pm 
12 Elevate Lake Norman Apartments  168 Headwater Cir,Mooresville, NC 4/10/2024 Wednesday 5pm to 8pm
13 Spectrum Business 2910 Whitehall Park Dr Charlotte, NC 4/11/2024 Thusrday 11am to 2pm 
14 Bricktree Brewing 414 E Water St Lincolnton, NC 4/11/2024 Thusrday 5pm to 9pm 
15 760 Craft Works 100 Gilead Rd Huntersville, NC 4/12/2024 Friday 5pm to 9pm
16 Come-See-Me  Beach Bash Rock Hill 4/12/2024 Friday 5:30pm to 10pm
17 Langtree Charter Academy 185 W. Waterlynn Rd.,Mooresville, NC 4/13/2024 Saturday 2pm to 6pm
18 Come-See-Me  Festival Rock Hill 4/13/2024 Saturday 11am to 4pm 
19 Primal Brewery 16432 Old Statesville Rd Huntersville, NC 4/14/2024 Sunday 2pm to 8pm
20 Providence Group Management 3158 Freedom Dr Charlotte, NC 4/17/2024 Wednesday 11am to 2pm
21 Kellswater Bridge NeighBorhood 3033 Keady Mill Loop, Kannapolis NC  4/17/2024 Wednesday 5pm to 8pm 
22 Spectrum Business 2910 Whitehall Park Dr Charlotte, NC 4/18/2024 Thusrday 11am to 2pm 
23 Larkin Neighborhood 175 Club House Dr, Stateville, NC 4/18/2024 Thursday 5pm to 8pm
24 Selma Burke Middle School 234 Rinehardt Rd, Mooresville NC 4/19/2024 Friday 5:30pm to 8:30pm 
25 Old Armor Beer 211 West Ave, Kannapolis, NC 4/19/2024 Friday 4pm to 10pm 
26 Wine & Food Festival Charlotte 11715 N Community House Rd Charlotte, NC 4/20/2024 Saturday 12:00pm to 6:00pm
27 Mayberry Food Truck Fest 200 N Main St  Mt Airy NC 4/21/2024 Sunday 11am to 7pm 
28 Jay M Robinson High School 300 Pitts School Rd SW, Concord NC 4/24/2024 Wednesday 4:30pm to 6pm
29 Bricktree Brewing 414 E Water St Lincolnton, NC 4/25/2024 Thusrday 5pm to 9pm 
30 Concord Lake Steam Academy 1911 Concord Lake rd, Kannapolis NC 4/26/2024 Friday 10:30am to 1:30pm
31 Primal Brewery 16432 Old Statesville Rd Huntersville, NC 4/26/2024 Friday 5pm to 10pm 
32 Mooresville Day 2024 Festival Downtown ,  Mooresville NC 4/27/2024 Saturday 11am to 4pm 
33 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 4/27/2024 Saturday 12N to 8pm
34 760 Craft Works 100 Gilead Rd Huntersville, NC 4/29/2024 Monday 5pm to 9pm
35 The Exchange 5501 77 Center Dr Charlotte NC 4/30/2024 Tuesday 11am to 2pm


